93.090kg

/\\ Customer Order Date:
. 19.02.2024
: Customer Ordar Number:
Susana
. "ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
‘ Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV 110901855
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 764 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 8073611 Deliver
Re% : 2012/018792/07
at 'I'R}aj No: 41110 52 88503 Gross Waoight :

900238

900237
$00136
901314
901074
900135
900137
900133

705322790
700024117
700025440
7000252316
700022126
700025439
700025441
700025780

KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml

KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml -
KWV Claasic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
Wild Africa Cream Chocclate 15% Alc
Ponches Tequila Coffee 6x750ml

KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2022
KWV Classgic Shiraz 6x750ml 2022
KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2023

ITEMS NPT SUPFLIEpD:
Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)}

901405

700025944

Cs

Cs
Cs
cs
cs
Cs

| es

cs

cs

o o G

& x 750
6 x 750
& x 750
12 x 750
750
750
750
750

H oM WX

150 x 20

1.0

1.0

3.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

382.74
382.74
362.52
1,274.76
1,469.34
413.82
413.82
362.52

Item rejected - No gtock

1.90
1.90
9.3¢0
4.90
12.690
3.00
3.00
9.30

375.47
3175.47
328.80
1,212.30
1,284.20
401.41
401.41
328.80

375.47 56.32 431.79
375.47 56.32 431.79
986.41 147.96 1,134.37
1,212.30 181.85 1,394.15 -
1,284.20 192.63 1,476.83
401.41 60.21 461.62
401.41 60.21 461.62
328.80 49.32 378.12

Delivered by

‘Liguor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN

Erf:

006168

O0S-LONDON

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

Settlement Discount :
Payable after Discount :

i5 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

92.55-
6,077.74

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




